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

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

TOPANGA  |  $2,595,000
Top-of-the-World Ocean & City Light View Tuscan estate 
vineyard 4.48 Ac 4B/5B 3 Car Garage
WWW.MONICAANDKATHERINE.COM  (310) 880-8977

TARZANA  |  $1,579,000
5 bed 4.5 ba plus office in “The Hills” on quiet cul-de-
sac. Fabulous floorplan. Pool, spa
MARJORIE MARKUS  (818) 995-2424

SANTA MONICA  |  $4,495,000
Stylish, newly built 5BR/5.5BA traditional w/gorgeous 
kitchen, lrg yard & custom details.
FIORA ASTON  (310) 480-3585

SANTA BARBARA  |  $4,250,000
Stunning oceanfront Montecito Shores condominium.

BARBARA KOUTNIK  (805) 565-8811

SANTA BARBARA  |  $6,395,000
Rare, authentic, incredibly romantic adobe estate on  
5.7-acres
VICTOR PLANA  (805) 895-0591

PASADENA  |  $1,050,000
Classic 3br, 2 bath California Spanish located in the 
heart of Cal Tech area
JOANNE BLANCHARD  (626) 390-4667

PASADENA  |  $1,950,000
This contemporary style home offers 5 BD/5 BA &more! 
See more http://www.1581oldhroad.com/
DARRELL DONE  (626) 844-2255

PALOS VERDES ESTATES  |  $1,600,000
3BD/2BA | Ocean View | Oversized Lot | Hardwood 
Floors | Fully Remodeled Kitchen
RAE LORD  (310) 947-1667

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $3,995,000
5+4 Contemporary traditional near the Palisades 
Village. Lots of natural light.
MARK DOUGLAS  (310) 230-2499

NEWBURY PARK  |  $892,000
Over 1/2 Ac private wooded lot. Majestic Oaks & 2 
bridges. 4+3, gourmet kit, frml dining.
ARLENE OLSON  (805) 495-1048

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $3,399,000
Manhattan Beach Tree Section . 5 BD . 4.5 BA . approx. 
3,714 sf . approx. 5,406 sf lot
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

MALIBU  |  $995,000
40 acres with Panoramic Ocean views with working 
WELL. Build you DREAM ESTATE here.
ALY DUNNE  (310) 321-2571
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage.

ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

“Architectural Digest” has featured  
Donna four times in their annual 

list of 100 top interior designers. 
That’s because she loves luxury and 
has honed these elements down to a 
science. Fortunately, luxury appears 
at every cost point. Regardless of 

the size of your home, incorporate the following into 
your environment. From an architecture standpoint, 
the proper scale and dimensions of your rooms, big or 
small, is crucial. Proportion even applies to the thickness 
of doors—add beautiful hardware and you’ve made a 
statement in terms of elegance and quality. The same 
rule applies to the depth of countertops in the kitchen 
and bathrooms, too. Add a variety of lighting including 
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